Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Thursday-All Saint's Vigil
Friday-All Saint's Day

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

DATE

10/5/24
10/6/24

10/12/24
10/13/24

10/19/24
10/20/24

10/26/24
10/27/24

10/31/24
11/1/24

11/2/24
11/3/24

11/9/24
11/10/24

11/16/24
11/17/24

11/23/24
11/24/24

11/30/24
12/1/24

5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

LECTOR

McCullough
Padner
Schwartz
Cantore
Chronowski
Rinaldi
Bidleman
Konkolics
Berger
Maertz

Hall

CYE student
Wingate
Cantore
McCullough
LaMacchia
Padner
Flynn
Bidleman
Michaels
Redfern
Maertz
Chronowski
Page
LaMacchia
Konkolics
CYE student
Lukas

Hall
Zimmerman



