DAY	DATE	TIME	LECTOR
Saturday	10/5/24	5:00 p.m.	McCullough
Sunday	10/6/24	8:00 a.m.	Padner
		10:30 a.m.	Schwartz
Saturday	10/12/24	5:00 p.m.	Cantore
Sunday	10/13/24	8:00 a.m.	Chronowski
		10:30 a.m.	Rinaldi
Saturday	10/19/24	5:00 p.m.	Bidleman
Sunday	10/20/24	8:00 a.m.	Konkolics
		10:30 a.m.	Berger
Saturday	10/26/24	5:00 p.m.	Maertz
Sunday	10/27/24	8:00 a.m.	Hall
		10:30 a.m.	CYE student
Thursday-All Saint's Vigil	10/31/24	5:30 p.m.	Wingate
Friday-All Saint's Day	11/1/24	6:30 a.m.	Cantore
		7:00 p.m.	McCullough
Saturday	11/2/24	5:00 p.m.	LaMacchia
Sunday	11/3/24	8:00 a.m.	Padner
		10:30 a.m.	Flynn
Saturday	11/9/24	5:00 p.m.	Bidleman
Sunday	11/10/24	8:00 a.m.	Michaels
		10:30 a.m.	Redfern
Saturday	11/16/24	5:00 p.m.	Maertz
Sunday	11/17/24	8:00 a.m.	Chronowski
		10:30 a.m.	Page
Saturday	11/23/24	5:00 p.m.	LaMacchia
Sunday	11/24/24	8:00 a.m.	Konkolics
20 20 20 20 V		10:30 a.m.	CYE student
Saturday	11/30/24	5:00 p.m.	Lukas
Sunday	12/1/24	8:00 a.m.	Hall
ees more tree 💋		10:30 a.m.	Zimmerman
			Securities and a second security of the second seco

